
Last_Name First_NameBallot_No_2024.Ballot_NoPartner_Last_NamePartner_First_NamePartner_Ballot

Dobbie Hamish 0.0032661533 Dobbie James 0.0879394434

Kelly Scott 0.0035130605 DominikovichChris 0.6310911756

Luke Richard 0.0079613127 Luke Garry 0.9494307754

Sewell Brian 0.0198020365 Sewell Josh 0.9741153727

Faithfull Jade 0.0208846632 Tawhiti Jamie 0.6158827540

Ward Aidan 0.0317294807 Ward Simon 0.5956868804

Johnson Rosalee 0.0402535844 Johnson Errol 0.5960772087

Lippi-Smith Tevyn 0.0757053778 Lippi-SmithWarren 0.7440291944

Rowbotham Adam 0.0804327655 Turner Greg 0.1753524797

Campbell Jack 0.0841864998 Campbell Brett 0.1705614512

Dobbie James 0.0879394434 Dobbie Hamish 0.0032661533

Shaw Jorja 0.1046398176 Shaw Andy 0.3963655758

Moloney Ryan 0.1145203597 Gilmore Luke 0.9037371898

Jensen Mike 0.1145860048 Jensen Zane 0.3842040177

Wurster Kade 0.1301658353 Tonkin Chris 0.2870410491

Campbell Kane 0.1535019875 Campbell Jack 0.0841864998

Officer Caitlin 0.1535707307 Officer Michael 0.9244992942

Hanson Torry 0.1576889282 Hanson Chris 0.4117009771

Campbell Brett 0.1705614512 Campbell Kane 0.1535019875

Robinson Chris 0.1717779596 Robinson Corey 0.9304331453

Turner Greg 0.1753524797 RowbothamAdam 0.0804327655

Benton David 0.1775627696 Carrington Sean 0.2198083101

Spahn Phillip 0.1896896890 Hawksford Cheska 0.4631769759

Barbour Andrew 0.1959237660 Barbour Jade 0.6017413387

Young Michael 0.2007343395 Wilton Dean 0.2642946964

Carrington Sean 0.2198083101 Benton David 0.1775627696

Moloney Jed 0.2283351504 Moloney Ryan 0.1145203597

Waterman Chad 0.2493924983 Waterman Terry 0.8414266643

Wilton Dean 0.2642946964 Young Michael 0.2007343395

van der Maat Byron 0.2688861050 van der MaatRene 0.8017656516

Sewell Sam 0.2694236713 Meikle Connor 0.2732092058

Meikle Connor 0.2732092058 Sewell Sam 0.2694236713

Holschier Oliver 0.2755455715 Holschier Samuel 0.6136824469

Stamp Brent 0.2781074591 Bird Wayne 0.9840261311

Swap Max 0.2854766200

Tonkin Chris 0.2870410491 Swap Max 0.2854766200

Lorigan Roger 0.2882241726 Smith Harrison 0.3296525032

Geck David 0.2922942695 Geck Graham 0.9317533637

Benseman Josh 0.2992202539 Benseman Jacob 0.8060462922

Lane Rhys 0.3007269272 Lane Allan 0.9003397570

Meijer Rachelle 0.3088807205 Meijer Chris 0.5620351278

Cloney Daniel 0.3145832151 Cloney Blake 0.5817808989

Stairmand David 0.3183251129 Stairmand Michael 0.5910807475

Gresham Toby 0.3259277917 Fergusson Peter 0.4088027326

Smith Harrison 0.3296525032 Lorigan Roger 0.2882241726

Riley Hamish 0.3463828665 Gudgin William 0.8219438719



Forbes Trevor 0.3512701545 Ryland David 0.1426997840

Collier Aaron 0.3772077742 Griffin Dean 0.5095554378

Jensen Zane 0.3842040177 Jensen Mike 0.1145860048

Gifford Luke Andrew 0.3924597094 Gifford Andrew 0.6196178706

Shaw Andy 0.3963655758 Shaw Jorja 0.1046398176

Hanson Chris 0.4117009771 Hanson Matt 0.8578675192

Roche Paul 0.4240301251 Roche Toby 0.4137029496

Woolley Chris 0.4588063889 Woolley Paul 0.1129271465

Hawksford Cheska 0.4631769759 Spahn Phillip 0.1896896890

Olsen Wayne 0.4641881102 Carrington Sean 0.2198083101

Attwood Dane 0.4685255115 Attwood Israel 0.2558526440

Thomas Paul 0.4916945336 Thomas Braden 0.9578190970

Richardson Trevor 0.5047283001 Richardson Keith 0.7560896721

Riddell Clifton 0.5055225911 Riddell Lance 0.8077602036

Meijer Chris 0.5620351278 Meijer Rachelle 0.3088807205

Cloney Blake 0.5817808989 Cloney Daniel 0.3145832151

Stairmand Michael 0.5910807475 Stairmand David 0.3183251129

Ward Simon 0.5956868804 Ward Aidan 0.0317294807

Johnson Errol 0.5960772087 Johnson Rosalee 0.0402535844

Burnett Bruce 0.5994443117 Jonnart Luka 0.4090502987

Barbour Jade 0.6017413387 Barbour Andrew 0.1959237660

Holschier Samuel 0.6136824469 Holschier Oliver 0.2755455715

Tawhiti Jamie 0.6158827540 Faithfull Jade 0.0208846632

Gifford Andrew 0.6196178706 Gifford Zara 0.7639348455

Dominikovich Chris 0.6310911756 Kelly Scott 0.0035130605

Harkness Robert 0.6740029952 Harkness Connal 0.2415466873

Moloney Daniel 0.6899432311 Moloney Jack 0.7325724880

Gilmore Sophie 0.6939114629

Buckton Alistair 0.6966623571 Hendry Craig 0.2080478022

McElhinney Raymond 0.6989891392 McElhinneyHope 0.3664032087

van Deventer Cornelius 0.6991843213 Thomas Jake 0.9282333904

Heard Bryce 0.7013980959 Parker Jorden 0.7134804233

Laughton Melissa 0.7066500424 Laughton Jesse 0.9759128292

Bird Kevan 0.7131579466

Sherburn Axel 0.7272093065

Moloney Jack 0.7325724880 Moloney Daniel 0.6899432311

Lippi-Smith Warren 0.7440291944 Lippi-SmithTevyn 0.0757053778

Lippi Ivan 0.7469056958 Lippi-SmithWarren 0.7440291944

Baker Reginald Stuart 0.7523343183 Harris David 0.7774037589

Buckton Jaymie 0.7538122912 Buckton Alistair 0.6966623571

Hollands Ellison 0.7549536004 Hollands Gene 0.8832091243

Richardson Keith 0.7560896721 Richardson Trevor 0.5047283001

Edwards Caynan 0.7633345675

Gifford Zara 0.7639348455 Gifford Andrew 0.6196178706

Billington Earl 0.7639411580 Handcock Terrence 0.8940769896

Harris David 0.7774037589 Baker Reginald Stuart0.7523343183

van der Maat Rene 0.8017656516 van der MaatByron 0.2688861050



Benseman Jacob 0.8060462922 Benseman Josh 0.2992202539

Riddell Lance 0.8077602036 Riddell Clifton 0.5055225911

Peters Charles 0.8102114119 Long Kevin 0.6612416222

Metekingi Jahziah 0.8115083638 Metekingi Harley 0.7807694207

Molloy Regan 0.8136679992

Patten Jim 0.8182075465 Hollands Gene 0.8832091243

Gudgin William 0.8219438719 Riley Hamish 0.3463828665

Waterman Terry 0.8414266643 Waterman Chad 0.2493924983

Rule Steve 0.8562924439 Metekingi Jahziah 0.8115083638

Hanson Matt 0.8578675192 Hanson Chris 0.4117009771

Hollands Gene 0.8832091243 Hollands Ellison 0.7549536004

Lane Allan 0.9003397570 Lane Rhys 0.3007269272

Gilmore Luke 0.9037371898 Gilmore Sophie 0.6939114629

Olsen Terry 0.9235229111 Waterman Terry 0.8414266643

Officer Michael 0.9244992942 Officer Laura 0.2215516432

Thomas Jake 0.9282333904 van DeventerCornelius 0.6991843213

Robinson Corey 0.9304331453 Robinson Chris 0.1717779596

Geck Graham 0.9317533637 Geck David 0.2922942695

Smith Cohen 0.9433718136

Luke Garry 0.9494307754 Luke Richard 0.0079613127

Montgomery Robert 0.9662772601 Hodgson Brett 0.9811210953

Sewell Josh 0.9741153727 Sewell Brian 0.0198020365

Laughton Jesse 0.9759128292 Laughton Hemi 0.8635127590

Hodgson Brett 0.9811210953 MontgomeryRobert 0.9662772601

Bird Wayne 0.9840261311


